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Code
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No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Veronica 15

2 Ahmed Mahran 11

3 Veronica 15

4 Ahmed Mahran 9

5 Rana 14

6 Rashid Hafeez 15

7 Rana 11

8 Rashid Hafeez 13
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W
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n
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30
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M
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rd
s ITSE3204/ 

ITDB3204/ 

ITNT3204/ 

ITSE4204/ 

ITDB4204/ 

ITNT4204/ 

ITIS4204

Advanced Diploma and Bachelor Course 

Project Presentation,Contact the project 

supervisor for time and Room Number

T
h

u
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d
ay

, 1
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-2
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5

8:
30
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M
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w
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ITPJ2202
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S
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 1
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Supplementary Examinations                       

[There will not be another exam for the absentees in 

the supplementary exam for any reasons]                                     

A-044
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Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

20 A-138

6

4

20 A-139

3 Venugopal 15

5

20 A-041

2

27 A-034

ITDB2101

Redjie 1

Anu Krishna2
System Analysis And Design

1 Mohan

A-219

Rajesh

Aijaz Ahmed4

2

A-149

25
A-033S
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u

rd
ay

, 0
4-

04
-2

01
5

Introduction To DatabaseITDB1102

1:
30
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 3
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P
M
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Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Pradeepa 19 A-140

2 Pradeepa 14 A-141

25 A-150

3 A-043

2 VIVEK.V.K 13 D-002

3 VIMAL 25 D-001

4 VIVEK.V.K 20 A-043

5 VIMAL 17 A-042

6 BUARNY 24 D-007

BAFI4100 Computer Application In Finance 1 PALADI 8 A-044

BAAC2205 Accounting Application By Computer 1 FARHANA 16 A-148

S
at

u
rd

ay
, 0

4-
04

-2
01

5

Introduction To Software Engineering

Principles Of Microeconomics

BUARNY 1

ITSE2102

BAEC1203

1:
30
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M

 -
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:3
0 

P
M
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Code
Course Name Section Lecturer
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Students 

Room 
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20 A-138

2

12

16 A-139

3 Gregory 18 A-149

1 Arshad 22 A-202

2 Shrooq 27 A-215

3 Vaidhy 23 A-201

1 K.P. Santhosh 24 A-216

2 K.P. Santhosh 26 A-217

3 Mahesh 25 A-218

4 KAWTHER 21 A-150

5 Ferlisa 25 A-043

6 KAWTHER 8 A-042

Engineering Mathematics

AbdulKhadar1

Mir Abid2

A-041

Applied Database

S
at

u
rd

ay
, 0

4-
04
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ITDB1204

MATH3120N

MATH4130 Probability & Statistics
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ITDB4201 Database Administration 1 Mir Abid 6

ITDB4103 Data Warehouse Design 1 Saleem 13

ITSE4301
Techniques In Security Application Development

1 Venkate 6

ITSE3201 Firewall And Internet Security 1 Imtiaz 2

ITSE4102 Compiler Theory 1 Umesh 8

1 Shrooq 23 A-227

2 Deivamani 16 A-212

3 Malathi 20 A-204

4 Shrooq 23 A-214

5 Santhosh 21 A-203

6 Rajesh.U.K 8 A-212

A-140

Calculus I I

A-141

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -
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1:

00
 P

M
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rd

ay
, 0

4-
04
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01

5

MATH2100N
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25 A-042

5

6

25 A-034

ITSE3203 Advanced Operating System 1 Imtiaz 3 A-140

A-033

S
u

n
d

ay
, 0

5-
04

-2
01

5

11
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M
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M

MATH2200 Discrete Structure

Dhass1

Malathi2
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1 Naheed 20 A-138

20 A-139

8

3 Arun 13

4 Naheed 14

3

20 A-141

3 Baskar 14 A-219

M
o

n
d

ay
, 0

6-
04

-2
01

5

8:
30

 A
M

 -
 1

0:
30

 A
M

ITNT1204

ITNT2201
Lemuel2

Introduction To Networking

Principles Of  Data Telecommunications

A-149

17 A-041

Baskar2

1 Lemuel

A-140
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Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

20 A-041

4

3

20 A-139

7 A-138

20 A-141

ITDB3108 Data Modeling 1 Bhraguram 6

ITIS3202 Database Security 1 Bala 1

14 A-219

14 A-149

ITBS4000 Human Computer Interaction 1 Justin 10

ITNT4206 Linux System Administration-I 1 Imtiaz 7

ITSE4100 Formal Language And Automata Theory 1 Umesh 23 A-150

M
o

n
d

ay
, 0

6-
04

-2
01

5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M

ITNT1103

ITSE4111

A-140

A-148

Aijaz Ahmed1

A-138

Anu Krishna1

Thanigaivel2

Charles3

Database Management & Security

Computer Hardware
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Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Rafeeq 21 D-001

2 Shija 23 D-002

3  Ashokkumar 19 D-011

4 Rafeeq 24 D-012

5 Matloob 16 B-111

21 A-141

3

2 Anu Krishna 19

1 Abdurraheem 26 S-005

3 D-009

25 D-007

25 D-008

3

MATH1103 Applied Math 1 Abdurraheem 14

T
u

es
d

ay
, 0

7-
04

-2
01

5

8:
30

 A
M

 -
 1

0:
30

 A
M

MATH1102

ITSE1202

BAST1206

Pure Math

Introduction To Operating  System
Edgardo

A-140

1

Managerial Statistics for Business
2 Abdurraheem

D-009

Rajesh.U.K3
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Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

15 A-141

6

ITNT3203 Networking I I I-L A N Design And Protocols 1 Bernard 6

ITNT4202 Networking I V-W.A.N Administration 1 Faheem 3

T
u

es
d

ay
, 0

7-
04

-2
01

5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M

ITSE3200

ITNT3103

A-140

Object Oriented Analysis & Design 1 Rajesh

1 ArunNetworking I I-Design And Routing Protocols

21 A-150
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Date of 
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Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Dr.Faraj 20

3

24 D-002

3 Dr.Faraj 24 A-150

4 Muhammad 22 A-043

5 SHAFI 17 S-005

6 FARHANA 16 S-002

7 Muhammad 20 S-001

8 SHAFI 22 A-042

9 REYNALD 22 D-007

10 Mr.Imthiyaz 26 D-008

11 ZAHEER UDDIN 26 D-009

12 Dr.Faraj 24 D-011

13 Mr.Imthiyaz 19 D-012

1 Justin 12 A-149

15 A-138

6

6

15 A-140

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

, 0
8-

04
-2

01
5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M PHIL3108

ITSE1203

Business Ethics

Introduction To Web Technology
2 Annette

Narayanan3

A-139

2 ZAHEER UDDIN 

D-001
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Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

ITDB3101 Database Application Development 1 Prasanna 7

ITDB4311 Distributed Database Systems 1 Bhraguram 10

ITDB4108 Essential Of Xml 1 Lilibeth 12 A-148

ITNT4111 Disaster Recovery & Risk Management 1 Lemuel 19 A-149

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

, 0
8-

04
-2

01
5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M A-219
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Date of 

Exam

Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Basit Sultan  28 A-227

2 Basit Sultan  28 A-212

3 EMMA 20 A-204

4 EMMA 25 A-214

5 Veronica 25 A-203

6 Veronica 24 A-202

7 Kamaluddin 26 A-215

8 EMMA 24 A-201

9 Dr. Kalyan 20 A-042

10 Syed Taj 24 A-217

11 Basit Sultan  20 A-218

12 Kamaluddin 24 A-043

13 Basit Sultan  15

14 Syed Taj 15

15 Senthil 22 A-033

1 Madhubala 10

5

16 A-140

14 A-138

13 A-139

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

, 0
9-

04
-2

01
5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M ENTW1100

ITBS2203

BADB2301

Technical Writing I

A-216

2
E-Commerce For I T

Mir Abid

Annette

Database For Small Business 1

A-141
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Date of 
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Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Hamed 26 A-212

2 Rashid Hafeez 25 A-204

3 Hamed 16 A-214

4 Dr. Kalyan 22 A-203

5 Hamed 25 A-202

6 Hamed 26 A-215

7 Dr. Kalyan 23 A-201

8 Dr. Kalyan 25 A-217

9 KARTHIKEYAN 24 A-218

10 Syed Taj 24 A-043

11 Syed Taj 12

12 Rashid Hafeez 13

13 EMMA 13

14 ShafeeSheik 14

ITSE3101 Data Structure And Algorithm(C++) 1 Syed Ibrahim 16 A-139

ITDB3112
Web Database Connectivity Using Java Server 

Pages
1 Lilibeth 13 A-149

ITSE3102 Introduction To Artificial Intelligence 1 Myra 4 A-148

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

, 0
9-

04
-2

01
5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M ENTW1200 Technical Writing II

A-216

A-227
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Date of 
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Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

ITNT3111 Client Server Computing 1 Thanigaivel 20 A-219

ITIS3101 Fundamentals Of Computer Security 1 Charles 6

ITNT3112 Networking Security And Auditing 1 Syed Maher Shah 5

ITIS3102 Introduction To Cryptography And Security Risk 1 Naheed 4

1 Dr .Maamoun 15 D-007

26 D-008

12 D-007

3 Dr .Maamoun 19 D-002

10 D-009

5 D-002

26 A-033

3 A-042

6 Dr.Ali Salim 15 D-009

PHIL4101T
h

u
rs

d
ay

, 0
9-

04
-2

01
5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M

Oman Civilization

A-140

Dr.Ali Salim5

Dr.Ali Salim2

4 Dr .Maamoun
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Date of 

Exam

Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Senthil 24 A-212

2 ShafeeSheik 14 A-204

3 Senthil 28 A-214

5 Kamaluddin 27 A-203

6 ShafeeSheik 22 A-202

7 Senthil 22 A-215

8 KARTHIKEYAN 27 A-201

9 ShafeeSheik 23 A-217

10 Kamaluddin 27 A-218

11 KARTHIKEYAN 13

12 KARTHIKEYAN 14

13 KARTHIKEYAN 12

14 ShafeeSheik 13

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

, 0
9-

04
-2

01
5

01
:3

0 
P

M
 -

 3
:3

0 
P

M

ENGL2100 Technical Communication

A-216

A-227
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Date of 

Exam

Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 SHAFI 23

2

25 D-002

25 A-042

6

4 AHMED ALSADI 17

5 Soofi 24 A-034

6 NITHYANAND 24 D-007

1 Ferlisa 22 A-138

20 A-141

6 A-149

5 A-149

20 A-139

A-140

S
at

u
rd

ay
, 1

1-
04

-2
01

5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M

BAMG1100

MATH1201

NITHYANAND3

A-033

D-001

22

SHAFI

Introduction To Business

Managerial Statistics for IT

KAWTHER2

KAWTHER3

Mr. Madhu. A. T4

2

19 of 28



SHINAS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY-DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - AY 2014-2015 - SEMESTER-2 -FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

Date of 

Exam

Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1  Ashokkumar 25 A-227

2 Arshad 25 A-212

3 Ferlisa 27 A-204

4 Rafeeq 13 A-214

5 Vaidhy 26 A-203

6 Arshad 24 A-202

7 Kabeer 23 A-218

8 Dhass 14 A-215

9 Dhass 19 A-150

10 Dhass 24 A-201

11 Ferlisa 24 A-216

12 Kumaresan 25 A-217

7 A-215

6 A-214

S
at

u
rd

ay
, 1

1-
04

-2
01

5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M

MATH1200 Calculus I

13 Kabeer
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Date of 
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Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Dr.Ali Salim 16 A-034

2 Dr.Ali Salim 14 D-002

3 Dr .Maamoun 15 A-042

4 Dr.Ali Salim 15

8

8 A-042

25 D-001

11 D-002

20 A-219

4

ITDB4102 Oracle Fundamentals 1 Venkat 12

3

20 A-149

ITNT4205 T.C.P./I.P. Programming 1 Lemuel 17 A-140

15 A-041

11 A-148

15 A-138

15 A-139
CECE4130

S
at

u
rd

ay
, 1

1-
04

-2
01

5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M

A-141

Advanced Database Techniques

Formal Arabic CommunicationPHIL3201

ITNT3102

ITDB4200

ITSE4206

6 Dr .Maamoun

Saleem1Unix System Programming

Logic Design 1 Charles

Venkat1

A-033

Dr.Ali Salim5

Numerical Methods Shija1
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Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Vithya 25 D-001

25 D-002

3 D-012

3 Vithya 27 D-009

4 Narayanan 15 D-012

5 Kuresh 25 A-033

6 Narayanan 23 A-034

7 Kuresh 24 D-007

8 Gregory 26 D-008

9 Kuresh 23 A-042

10 Gregory 26 D-011

S
u

n
d

ay
, 1

2-
04

-2
01

5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M

PHIL2200

Vithya2

Formal Logic
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Students 
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20 A-141

7

ITNT3202 Computer System Design And Architecture 1 Baskar 1111
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M

S
u

n
d

ay
, 1

2-
04

-2
01

5

1Mobile Computing

A-149

ITSE3211 Myra
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Date of 

Exam

Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

25 A-212

24 A-204

22 A-214

22 A-203

25 A-202

24 A-215

25 D-001

7 D-002

5 Raaja Justin 25 D-007

22 B-101

22 B-102

22 A-042

21 A-201

25 D-008

8 D-002

M
o

n
d

ay
, 1

3-
04

-2
01

5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M

BAMG2111

NARSAIAH

Wilson4

6

3

Entrepreneurship

SHEIK KALIL

SUNDER

1 FRANCESCO

REYNALD7

8 NARSAIAH

2
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Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 
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1 Madhu. A. T 24 A-033

2 Deivamani 18 A-034

M
o

n
d

ay
, 1

3-
04

-2
01

5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M

MATH3103 Math II
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Date of 
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Time of 

Exam

Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

15 A-139

8 A-148

ITNT4102 Ad-Hoc Wireless Mobile Networking 1 Thanigaivel 13 A-140

15 A-141

7

ITSE4115 Software Measurement & Testing 1 Redjie 6

M
o

n
d

ay
, 1

3-
04

-2
01

5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M
1

Baskar1Machine And Assembly Language

ITDB4109

ITSE4201

Web Application And D.B. Security

A-149

Anthony
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Time of 
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Course 

Code
Course Name Section Lecturer

No. of 

Students 

Room 

No.

1 Bhraguram 15 A-138

15 A-139

10

7

17 A-141

4 Joey 11 A-148

16 A-219

12 A-140

T
u

es
d

ay
, 1

4-
04

-2
01

5

08
:3

0 
A

M
 -

 1
0:

30
 A

M ITSE1101

ITSE2100

A-041

A-149

Object Oriented Programming(Java)

1 Bala

2 Mohan 19

Introduction to Programming

2 Anu Krishna

Pradeepa3
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Code
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ITIS4101 Network Security Management 1 Faheem 5

10

13 A-141T
u

es
d

ay
, 1

4-
04

-2
01

5

11
:0

0 
A

M
 -

 0
1:

00
 P

M

ITDB3208 S.Q.L. Concept And Syntax 1 Amna

A-140
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